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ECKEN
23.07.13 15:30 2 – 7

23.07.13 17:30 2 – 1 HJK (Fin) 2 – 12

23.07.13 17:30 0 – 5 10 – 4

23.07.13 18:00 0 – 4 2 – 6

23.07.13 19:00 2 – 0 9 – 10

23.07.13 20:00 1 – 0 NV 4 – 4

23.07.13 20:00 1 – 3 Din. Tbilisi (Geo) 0 – 6

23.07.13 20:30 2 – 1 6 – 2

23.07.13 20:45 2 – 0 9 – 4

23.07.13 20:45 1 – 0 9 – 0

24.07.13 20:00 2 – 0 6 – 1

23.07.13 20:45 1 – 2 4 – 7

23.07.13 21:00 1 – 2 8 – 3

23.07.13 21:15 2 – 1 4 – 5

24.07.13 19:30 4 – 5

24.07.13 20:45 1 – 0 12 – 2

24.07.13 20:45 0 – 0 2 – 4

HINSPIEL :

17.07.13 20:45 1 – 2

17.07.13 20:30 3 – 13
17.07.13 20:15 2 – 6

17.07.13 20:15 2 – 11

17.07.13 19:00 12 – 4

17.07.13 19:00 1 – 6

17.07.13 18:00 8 – 3

17.07.13 17:30 HJK (Fin) 6 – 6

17.07.13 15:00 1 – 8

16.07.13 19:45 13 – 1

16.07.13 19:30 4 – 7

16.07.13 19:30 0 – 5

16.07.13 19:00 8 – 1

16.07.13 19:00 5 – 2
16.07.13 18:00 17 – 1

16.07.13 18:00 Din. Tbilisi (Geo) 12 – 3

16.07.13 17:30 16 – 1

09.07.13 21:00 2 – 6

09.07.13 20:00 4 – 9

02.07.13 19:30 6 – 7

02.07.13 15:00 6 – 1

Beendet Shakhtar K. (Kaz) 1  -  0 BATE (Blr)

Beendet Kalju (Est)

Beendet Sutjeska (Mne) S. Tiraspol (Mda)

Beendet Daugavpils (Lat) Elfsborg (Swe)

Beendet Molde (Nor) Sligo (Irl)

Beendet Skenderbeu Korca (Alb) Neftci Baku (Aze)

Beendet Streymur (Fai)

Beendet M. Tel Aviv (Isr) Győr (Hun)

Beendet Celtic (Sco) Cliftonville (Nir)

Beendet Din. Zagreb (Cro) Fola (Lux)

Beendet Maribor (Slo) Birkirkara (Mal)

Beendet Vardar (Mac) Steaua Bukarest (Rou)

Beendet Zeljeznicar (Bih) Plzen (Cze)

Beendet Hafnarfjordur (Ice) Ekranas (Ltu)

Beendet Ludogorets (Bul) 3  -  0 Slovan Bratislava (Svk)

Beendet Legia (Pol) TNS (Wal)

Beendet Partizan (Srb) Shirak (Arm)

Beendet Cliftonville (Nir) 0  -  3 Celtic (Sco)

Beendet Győr (Hun) 0  -  2 M. Tel Aviv (Isr)
Beendet   Slovan Bratislava (Svk) 2  -  1 Ludogorets (Bul)

Beendet TNS (Wal) 1  -  3 Legia (Pol)

Beendet Elfsborg (Swe) 7  -  1 Daugavpils (Lat)

Beendet Sligo (Irl) 0  -  1 Molde (Nor)

Beendet Neftci Baku (Aze) 0  -  0 Skenderbeu Korca (Alb)

Beendet 0  -  0 Kalju (Est)

Beendet Shirak (Arm) 1  -  1 Partizan (Srb)

Beendet Steaua Bukarest (Rou) 3  -  0 Vardar (Mac)

Beendet Birkirkara (Mal) 0  -  0 Maribor (Slo)

Beendet Fola (Lux) 0  -  5 Din. Zagreb (Cro)

Beendet Ekranas (Ltu) 0  -  1 Hafnarfjordur (Ice)

Beendet S. Tiraspol (Mda) 1  -  1 Sutjeska (Mne)
Beendet BATE (Blr) 0  -  1 Shakhtar K. (Kaz)

Beendet 6  -  1 Streymur (Fai)

Beendet Plzen (Cze) 4  -  3 Zeljeznicar (Bih)

Beendet Tre Penne (San) 1  -  0 Shirak (Arm)    

Beendet   Streymur (Fai) 5  -  1 Lusitanos (And)  

Beendet Lusitanos (And) 2  -  2 Streymur (Fai)  

Beendet Shirak (Arm) 3  -  0 Tre Penne (San)
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